:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7102565

Aug 14, 2023 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 221,955 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 747526 - 0.014922645 ETH®
27.46 USD

2 747527 - 0.052872156 ETH®
97.29 USD

3 747528 - 0.015035524 ETH®
27.66 USD

4 747529 - 0.014963392 ETH®
27.53 USD

S 747530 - 0.014950527 ETH®
27.51 USD

6 747531 - 0.015027285 ETH®
27.65 USD

7 747532 - 0.015013831 ETH®
27.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7102565
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/221955
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747526
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747527
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747528
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747529
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747530
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747531
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747532

B
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=

Validator Id

747533

747534

747535

747536

747537

747538

747539

747540

747541

Validator Id

326582

Amount

- 0.015010567
27.62 USD

- 0.014999694
27.60 USD

- 0.014967333
27.54 USD

- 0.014954362
27.52 USD

- 0.015076925
27.74 USD

- 0.015068943
27.73 USD

- 0.015021281
27.64 USD

- 0.014985391
27.57 USD

- 0.014993747
27.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.035753424
65.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747533
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747534
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747535
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747536
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747537
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747538
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747539
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747540
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/747541
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326582

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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